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2026 Holiday Schedule
Thursday, January 01, 2026 New Year’s Day
Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King, Jr.
Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents Day
Friday, April 03, 2026 Good Friday
Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day
Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth
Friday, July 03, 2026 Independence Day
Monday, September 07, 2026 Labor Day
Monday, October 12, 2026 Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Wednesday, November 11,2026 Veterans Day
Thursday, November 26,2026  Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 27, 2026 After Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, December 24, 2026 Christmas Eve

Friday, December 25, 2026 Christmas Day

Thursday, December 31, 2026 New Years Eve



City of Socorro
2026
Payroll Check Schedule

Payroll # From To Pay Date
1 12121125 |-] 01/03/26 01/08/26
2 01/04/26 |-} 01/17/26 01/22/26 |Car Allowance
3 01/18/26 |-| 01/31/26 02/05/26
4 02/01/26 |-| 02/14/26 02/19/26 |Car Allowance
5 02/15/126 |-| 02/28/26 03/05/26
6 03/01/26 |-| 03/14/26 03/19/26 |Car Allowance
7 03/15/26 |-| 03/28/26 04/02/26
8 03/29/26 |-| 04/11/26 04/16/26
9 04/12/26 |-| 04/25/26 04/30/26 |Car Allowance
10 04/26/26 |-| 05/09/26 05/14/26
11 05/10/26 |-| 05/23/26 05/28/26 |Car Allowance
12 05/24/126 |-| 06/06/26 06/11/26
13 06/07/26 |-| 06/20/26 06/25/26 |Car Allowance
14 06/21/26 |-| 07/04/26 07/09/26
15 07/05/26 |-| 07/18/26 07/23/26 |Car Allowance
16 07/19/26 |-| 08/01/26 08/06/26
17 08/02/26 |-| 08/15/26 08/20/26 [Car Allowance
18 08/16/26 |-| 08/29/26 09/03/26
19 08/30/26 |-| 09/12/26 09/17/26 |Car Allowance
20 09/13/26 |-| 09/26/26 10/01/26
21 09/27/26 |-| 10/10/26 10/15/26
22 10/11/26 |-] 10/24/126 10/29/26 |Car Allowance
23 10/25/126 |-| 11/07/26 11/12/26
24 11/08/26 |-| 11/21/26 11/25/26 |Car Allowance
25 11/22/26 |-| 12/05/26 12/10/25
26 12/06/26 |-| 12/19/26 12/23/26 |Car Allowance

All eligible full-time employees will be paid for holidays.
All paid holidays are conditioned upon employees working A FULL DAY BEFORE & A FULL DAY AFTER the holiday(s).



